AP RUN - MEIA MARATONA E 10,5KM

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 21KM - Masculino - COLABORADOR

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

532
537

536

531
538
535

Nome
ANTONIO JOSE FARIAS VEIGA

LUCAS VINICIUS SANTOS DA
CONCEICAO

JOSE OLAIO JODARC BENTES DE
OLIVEIRA

ANDRE LUIZ DE LIMA NUNES
MARCO ANTONIO CARMO DOS ANJOS
ELTON LUIZ AZEVEDO DE SOUZA

Relatoério emitido em 26/11/2023 as 11:14:36

SX.

ldd.

55
28

44

56
46
50

Faixa CI.Fx.

M5559
M1829

M4044

M5559
M4549
M5054

Equipe

Tempo
01:53:31.50
02:06:34.49

02:30:43.52

02:35:01.79
02:39:42.92
03:02:50.16

Pagina:

Liquido
01:53:07.13
02:06:20.44

02:30:25.12

02:34:48.16
02:39:26.08
03:02:50.16



